10. Volkslauf (Urexweiler) am 23.03.1997

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. GroAY Stefan

2. Braun Franz

3.  Weiskircher Hans-Peter
4. Wojciechowski RAYadiger
5. KrAomre, Rudi

6. Jakob, JATrg

7. SchrAfder Horst

8. Asaro Antonio

9. Schallmo Daniel

10. Bernardon Ramon
11. Spaniol Volker

12. HooAY JAfrg

13. Grandke Hans Heinrich
14. Schulde Dominik

15. GAartner Michael
16. Feller Robert

17. Baldauf Peter

18. DAVippre Bernd

19. Grandke JAYrgen
20. Gutwein Peter

21. Penkhues Otto

22. May Peter

23. Salamon Holger

24. Reiter Michael

25. Backes Horst

26. Mohr Werner

27. Bodewig Norbert

28. Langenbahn Richard
29. Klein Ralf

30. Bodewig Josef

31. Wagner Frank

32. Lieser Rigobert

33. Morbach Bernd

34. Klein Oliver

35. Walter JAYrgen

36. Klaw Jochen

37. Carl Alex

38. Barron Jean-Marc
39. Schu Dirk

40. Haupenthal Hans-Werner
41. Ruppert Magret

42. Blank Heinz

43. Vogel Rudi

44. Kohler, JATrg

45, Jakobs Udo

46. Heinrich Stefan

47. Schorr Stefan

48. Schmidt Reinhard
49. Klein Wolfgang

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-HAY.ttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

LG Saar 70

LC 72 Altenkessel

LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler

LTF KATllertal

Tritronic Team St. Wendel
LTF Marpingen

Tritronic Team St. Wendel
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. Ingbert
KV St.Ingbert

LTF Marpingen

TV DAYippenweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LF St. Wendel

TV BrAYscken

TV Lebach

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. Ingbert
Vfa Nalbach

LTF KATllertal

Tri-Team Saar 05

LSG Saarlouis

LTF KATllertal

TUS Tholey

TV ZweibrAYscken

LTF KAfllertal

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. Ingbert
LTF Ensdorf

TUS Tholey

TV Lebach

Tritronic Team St. Wendel
Tritronic Team St. Wendel
LTF Klarenthal

TV Auersmacher

LTF Marpingen
LTF KATllertal
LTF KATllertal
TV St.Wendel
LTF Marpingen
LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LSG Quierschied
TV BrAvYscken
TV EIm

PI./AK
1.M20
1.M40
1.M35
2.M35
2.M40
1.M30
3.M35
2.M30
3.M40

1.MJugA
3.M30
4.M30
4.M40
5.M30
2.M20
4.M35
5.M40
5.M35
6.M30
1.MJugB
6.M35
7.M30
3.M20
4.M20
1.M55
8.M30
1.mM45
7.M35
8.M35
2.M45
5.M20
1.M50
9.M35
6.M20
10.M35
7.M20
6.M40
11.M35
12.M35
13.M35
1.W35
7.M40
2.M50
9.M30
14.M35
10.M30
11.M30
8.M40
9.M40

Zeit
00:32:09
00:32:49
00:33:45
00:33:49
00:33:52
00:33:54
00:34:01
00:34:05
00:34:17
00:34:35
00:35:13
00:35:25
00:35:25
00:35:33
00:35:33
00:35:37
00:35:46
00:35:47
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:35:59
00:35:59
00:36:08
00:36:31
00:36:36
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:36:47
00:36:52
00:36:55
00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:10
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:14
00:37:15
00:37:16
00:37:18
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:37
00:37:45
00:37:53
00:37:55
00:38:11
00:38:14
00:38:23
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10. Volkslauf (Urexweiler) am 23.03.1997

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Gebhard Werner
51. Barrois Klaus

52. Kunz JArg

53. Schneider Wolfgang
54. Braun Lothar

55. Bosslet Klaus

56. Rabung Clemens
57. Eckert Christoph
58. SchAafer Tanja
59. Schlosser Hans
60. Blum Ernst-Josef
61. Wagner Reinhold
62. Brenner Karl

63. Bendix Wolfgang
64. Vogtland Fritz

65. Weber Heiko

66. Ritter Dirk

67. Kuhn Herbert

68. Becker Gisbert

69. Schaarschmidt Egon
70. Conzelmann Peter
71. Lenhardt Georg
72. Daun Gilbert

73. Jung Karl-Heinz
74. Hartmann Peter
75. Schedler Martin
76. Feller Stefan

77. May Marko

78. Blinn Joseph

79. Eislinger Hans

80. Schedler Michaels
81. Neu Stephan

82. Pink Werner

83. SchAafer Werner
84. Bernard Friedbert
85. Lampel Alfred

86. Weber Georg

87. Heib Winfried

88. Kley Hans-Thomas
89. Gerber Karl-Heinz
90. Wirbel Barbara
91. Becker-Wirbel Volker
92. Friedrichs Roland
93. Schneider Peter
94. Monz Reinhard
95. Klein Thomas

96. Hasselbach Harald
97. MAVier Adalbert
98. Hippchen Rainer

Verein/Ort

LC Volklingen

LSG Quierschied

TuS Tholey

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. Ingbert
TV Lebach

kneippverein St. Ingbert
TV Kirkel

Tritronic Team St. Wendel
LTF Marpingen

FC Mauschbach

LTF KATllertal

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. Ingbert
PSV Pirmasens

LSG Saarlouis

LSG Quierschied

FC Mauschbach

Tritronic Team St. Wendel
Noswendel

Team Treibhaus Birkenfeld
TV BrAYscken

TV ZweibrAYscken

LTF Triathlon-Winterbach
LC Schmelz

TV Piesbach

TUS Rentrich

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

FC Mauschbach

FC Mauschbach

VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF RitterstraAYe

LTF KAfllertal

LG Saar 70

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. Ingbert
LF St. Wendel

LC 72 Altenkessel

Team Treibhaus Birkenfeld
LTF Alsweiler

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Klarenthal

Low Output Nalbach

LTF Marpingen

SV 08 Bous

VfA Neunkirchen

FC Mauschbach

LLG Michelin-Homburg

Pl./AK
15.M35
3.M45
8.M20
12.M30
4.M45
16.M35
17.M35
9.M20
1.w30
5.M45
18.M35
3.M50
4.M50
10.M40
2.M55
10.M20
11.M40
12.M40
13.M40
14.M40
6.M45
7.M45
3.M55
15.M40
8.M45
2.MJugB
11.M20
3.MJugB
9.M45
4.M55
1.WSchiA
10.M45
11.M45
16.M40
1.M60
12.M45
13.M45
5.M50
19.M35
14.M45
2.W35
20.M35
21.M35
13.M30
6.M50
22.M35
23.M35
24.M35
7.M50

Zeit
00:38:29
00:38:31
00:38:33
00:38:34
00:38:37
00:38:40
00:38:45
00:38:55
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:01
00:39:05
00:39:10
00:39:13
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:17
00:39:18
00:39:21
00:39:24
00:39:25
00:39:25
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:39:32
00:39:34
00:39:36
00:39:38
00:39:42
00:39:42
00:39:43
00:39:45
00:39:47
00:39:53
00:39:08
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:01
00:40:01
00:40:08
00:40:32
00:40:49
00:40:55
00:40:58
00:41:08
00:41:17

Seite 2

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.05.2024


http://www.???.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

10. Volkslauf (Urexweiler) am 23.03.1997

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Fries ROdiger
Winkler Karl-Heinz
Baltes Steffen
Kammer Thomas
Bauer Peter

Loris Helmut
Schmidt Edgar
Blap Gerhard

Rau Erwin
Buchunger Claudia
Meyer Willi
Grabowski Karl-Heinz
Riefer Manfred
Theobald Horst
Hoffmann Patrick
Krupa Gabi
Ohsiek Alois
Becker Klaus
Dupre Walter
Dickmann Helmut
Diehl Helmut
Petto Markus

Kipp Thomas

Mai Vinzenz
SchAfnewald Ursula
Natter Benno
Kirsch Albert

Klein Sascha
KrAamer Peter
Rauber Adolf
Tinnes Sonja

Link Gernot

Haag Winfried
Schnapka Peter
Zimmer Andreas
Kiefer Bernhard
Blap Leo

Ames Eugen
Backes Klaus
Schmidt Klaus-Peter
DAfrr Peter
KrAamer Wendelin
Litz Klaus
Dorscheid Paul
Bernardon Roland
Brill Rita

BrAYanig Sascha
Reinhardt Thomas
Lang Bernd

Verein/Ort
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LSG Quierschied
Vfa Halbach

LTF KATllertal
LTF Alsweiler
LLG Wustweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
TV Ottweiler
Bisttal Runners
LTF Winterbach
LTF Alsweiler
LLG Wustweiler
LTF KAfllertal
TV OberwAVarzbach
LF St. Wendel
LTF Klarenthal
LC Schmelz

SF KAfllerbach
SF KAfllerbach
FC Mauschbach
FC Mauschbach
VA Neunkirchen
TV BrAYscken
LTF Marpingen
Tritronic Team St. Wendel

LTF Alsweiler
LSG Saarlouis

TV ZweibrAYscken
TV Lebach

VfA Neunkirchen
TC Weiskirchen
LLG Wustweiler
1. RC St. Wendel
SF KAfllerbach
LSG Quierschied
LTF Urexweiler
LLG Wustweiler
FC Mauschbach
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LF Kasbruch

VfA Neunkirchen
SG Schmelz

Pl./AK
17.M40
18.M40
14.M30
25.M35
15.M30
19.M40
15.M45
20.M40
5.M55
3.W35
21.M40
6.M55
7.M55
16.M45
12.M20
1.W40
8.M55
26.M35
22.M40
9.M55
17.M45
4.MJugB
23.M40
16.M30
1.W45
1.M70
10.M55
13.M20
27.M35
28.M35
1.W20
14.M20
24.M40
8.M50
15.M20
17.M30
25.M40
29.M35
30.M35
26.M40
31.M35
18.M45
32.M35
2.M60
19.M45
2.W40
16.M20
27.M40
20.M45

Zeit
00:41:25
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:26
00:41:32
00:41:32
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:41:35
00:41:39
00:41:44
00:41:50
00:41:54
00:42:13
00:42:16
00:42:20
00:42:28
00:42:37
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:42:45
00:42:45
00:42:49
00:42:50
00:42:50
00:42:59
00:43:03
00:43:12
00:43:14
00:43:24
00:43:32
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:45
00:43:52
00:43:54
00:43:59
00:44:04
00:44:07
00:44:11
00:44:11
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:16
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:27
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10. Volkslauf (Urexweiler) am 23.03.1997

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. FrohnhAffer Michael
149. Zimmer Anja

150. Sutter Elisabeth
151. Saar Harald

152. Schreiner Michael
153. Schreyer Klaus-Dieter
154. Hartmann Rolf
155. Beck Hubert

156. Mohr Raimund
157. Staub Andreas
158. May Rudolf

159. DATrr Erwin

160. Baus Manfred
161. ZAfhler Stefan
162. MAViller Kurt

163. Zewe Markus

164. Bungert Oliver
165. Bach Volkhard
166. Schulz Maria

167. Hoffmann Bernd
168. Konrad Winfried
169. Steffen Miriam
170. Steffen Michael
171. Battard Heinrich
172. Wagner Karl-Heinz
173. Barrois Reiner
174. Meyer Rudolf

175. Bauch GAYanter
176. Augustin Michael
177. Diener Wolfgang
178. Taffner Andreas
179. Braun Volker

180. Edelmann Karlheinz
181. Dielforter llse

182. Schneider-Bosslet Sabine
183. Peter Joachim
184. Bach Karin

185. Mikulcak Thomas
186. Petto Hermann
187. KAYshner Hugo
188. Fontaine Annemarie
189. Mikulcak Anne
190. Schorr Rudi

191. Behr Thomas

192. SchAscfer Jutta
193. Kraus Helmut

194. Sek Frank

195. Tolksdorff Markus
196. Bungert Alexander

Verein/Ort

LF Kasbruch

LAF Merchweiler
LAF Merchweiler
LT Treibhaus B-feld
FC Mauschbach
FC Mauschbach

Bisttal Runners
LSG Saarlouis
TRI GUdingen
FC Mauschbach
HAY.ttigweiler
HAY ttigweiler
LT Selbach
Bisttal Runners

Wellness Company
LTF Marpingen

VfA Neunkirchen
SG DJK St. Ingbert
LT Treibhaus B-feld
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
LAC Saarloius

LTF Marpingen
LLG Wustweiler
LTF RitterstraAYe
LTF Ensdorf

VfA Neunkirchen
LAG SaarbrAvicken
TUS Wiebelskirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LG Homburg

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. Ingbert

LTF KAfllertal
TV Lebach

SF KAfllerbach
SF KAfllerbach
TC Weiskirchen
LSG Saarlouis
SF KAfllerbach
LLG Wustweiler
LTF KATllertal
LTF KATllertal

TV Lebach
Vfa Nalbach
Wellness Company

Pl./AK
18.M30
2.W20
4.W35
21.M45
28.M40
29.M40
22.M45
23.M45
1.M65
33.M35
30.M40
9.M50
31.M40
34.M35
10.M50
17.M20
18.M20
35.M35
3.W40
11.M55
32.M40
1.WJugB
33.M40
12.M55
11.M50
34.M40
24.M45
13.M55
36.M35
14.M55
37.M35
35.M40
15.M55
1.W55
2.W30
36.M40
4.W40
38.M35
39.M35
25.M45
5.W40
5.W35
3.M60
40.M35
6.W40
12.M50
19.M30
19.M20
26.M45

Zeit
00:44:28
00:44:28
00:44:28
00:44:30
00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:51
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:44:58
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:10
00:45:13
00:45:17
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:32
00:45:33
00:45:34
00:45:45
00:45:49
00:45:51
00:45:52
00:46:00
00:46:02
00:46:05
00:46:10
00:46:19
00:46:25
00:46:27
00:46:29
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:46:35
00:46:38
00:46:38
00:46:39
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10. Volkslauf (Urexweiler) am 23.03.1997

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Schmidt Manfred
Molter Norbert
SchAsfer Gero
MAYiller Ilka
Michely Hans
Thees Dietmar
MAYiller Andrea
Jacket Alois
Kranforst Lothar
Morbach JAvirgen
Schmidt Uwe
Schmitt Thorsten
Erbel Friedhelm
Herzog GAYanter
Ziegler Rudolf
Carl Aaron
Meyers Egon
Hinsberger Andre
Benduhn Reiner
Greiner Hans
Gasper Uwe
Resch Wolfgang
SchAfnecker Werner
GrAvin Sascha
Schmidt Susanne
Eckstein Winfried
KIAfippel Hans-Dieter
Schuh Heinz
Utzinger Theo
Erbach Joachim
Grewenig Werner
Kreutzberger Roswitha
Ost Marie-Louise
Glock Kurt
Zengerle Dieter
Schreier Wilhelm
Sommer-brenner Claudia
Dondorf Kurt
Becker Edeltrud
Zaschka Anton
Gaffga Norbert
Walisko Hanne
Backes Joachim
Flesch Herfried
MAYller Yvonne
Philipp Bertram
Kunz Herbert
Wern Konstanze
Kapp Karin

Verein/Ort

LTF KAfllertal

LT Altenkesse

LTF Klarenthal

LSG Saarlouis

LG Oppen Reimsbach

LT Treibhaus Idar-Oberste
LTF Marpingen

LSG Schmelz-HAY.ttersdorf
TUS Tholey

TUS Tholey

TV Elversberg

LSG Schmelz-HAV.ttersdorf
VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Klarenthal

LTF Marpingen

Tritronic Team St. Wendel
LTF Marpingen
ZweibrAYacken

Merzig

LTF Marpingen

LT Selbach

SF KAfllerbach

LG Obere Nahe Birkenfeld
LTF Winterbach

TV lllingen

TB Hermersberg
TV lllingen

VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LLG Landstuhl
FC Mauschbach
PSV Pirmasens
SaarbrAYscken
LTF Urexweiler
SV Urexweiler
LLG Landstuhl
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Winterbach
LSG Quierschied
Lauftreff St. Ingbert
RC Endspurt Sanddorf
LSG Quierschied
VfA Neunkirchen
TC Habach

Pl./AK
13.M50
27.M45
28.M45
6.W35
2.M65
37.M40
3.W20
4.M60
41.M35
38.M40
42.M35
20.M20
5.M60
6.M60
29.M45
1.MSchAv4B
39.M40
21.M20
14.M50
16.M55
43.M35
15.M50
16.M50
1.MSchAv.A
7.W35
44.M35
17.M55
40.M40
3.M65
20.M30
4.M65
2.W55
2.W45
30.M45
31.M45
32.M45
7.W40
17.M50
3.w45
33.M45
34.M45
4.W45
5.M65
41.M40
4.W20
7.M60
21.M30
3.wW30
8.W40

Zeit
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:46:57
00:46:57
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:09
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:22
00:47:27
00:47:35
00:47:39
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:48:08
00:48:20
00:48:25
00:48:32
00:48:35
00:48:41
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:48
00:48:56
00:49:00
00:49:05
00:49:06
00:49:10
00:49:27
00:49:27
00:49:28
00:49:34
00:49:38
00:49:42
00:49:47
00:49:56
00:49:56
00:50:00
00:50:02
00:50:04
00:50:05
00:50:14
00:50:16
00:50:20
00:50:40

Seite 5

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.05.2024


http://www.???.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

10. Volkslauf (Urexweiler) am 23.03.1997

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246. Scholl Dieter
247. Heinig Wolfgang
248. Huth Dieter

249. Erdorf Josef
250. Bernardon Petra
251. Meier Simone
252. Loser Norbert
253. Geib Erwin

254. Klinkner Alois
255. Hans Eddy

256. Schirra Jutta
257. Brill Alexa

258. Berthold Michel
259. Bammert Gerhard
260. Kohler Manfred
261. Schmitt Karin
262. Heinrich Friedel
263. Arnold Karl-Theo
264. Edelmann Gudrun
265. Basenach Heinz
266. Schreiner Rita
267. Ulrich Hartmut
268. MAYiller Walter
269. Schreier Carmen
270. Grewenig Marlene
271. Kauf JAviurgen
272. KrAamer Christine
273. Walle Martin
274. Klinkner Klothilde
275. Letter Werner
276. Zimmer Alois
277. SchrAfder Dagmar
278. Geib Heike

279. Fischer Bruno
280. Blum Anne

281. Wagner Helga
282. Presser Gerd
283. Koch Barbara
284. KrAmmer Heiner
285. Neuer Rene
286. Grog Rita

287. Ames Bernadette
288. Leist Kornelia
289. DAfrr Wolfgang
290. Kapp Wolfgang
291. Bammert Birgit
292. Ziaja Hartwig
293. Hahnenberger Gaby
294. Krumeich Monika

Verein/Ort

LTF Alsweiler
SaarbrAYscken

LOW Output Hasborn
LTF Winterbach

LTF Marpingen

LAF Merchweiler
LTF KATllertal

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LT Selbach

LTF Alsweiler

LTF Alsweiler

LAF Merchweiler

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. Ingbert
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LT Treibhaus Idar-Oberste
VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Ensdorf

FC Mauschbach

VA Neunkirchen

LTF Urexweiler

FC Mauschbach

VA Neunkirchen

VfA Neunkirchen

TV GAv.dingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LSG Quierschied
LLG Waustweiler
LLG Waustweiler
TUS Wiebelskirchen
LTF KATllertal
LTF Marpingen
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Ensdorf

TV Ottweiler

LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
TC Habach

LAF Merchweiler

LAF Merchweiler

Pl./AK
35.M45
45.M35
22.M30
18.M55
9.W40
5.W20
36.M45
6.M65
18.M50
19.M55
8.W35
10.W40
20.M55
42.M40
21.M55
4.W30
22.M55
43.M40
1.wW50
19.M50
9.W35
20.M50
8.M60
11.W40
1.We65
23.M55
6.W20
46.M35
3.W55
24 M55
2.M70
5.W30
7.W20
21.M50
8.W20
5.W45
25.M55
2.W50
26.M55
44 .M40
6.W45
6.W30
12.W40
45.M40
37.M45
13.W40
38.M45
10.W35
14.W40

Zeit
00:50:42
00:50:51
00:50:52
00:50:58
00:51:01
00:51:05
00:51:08
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:16
00:51:19
00:51:21
00:51:21
00:51:33
00:51:35
00:51:42
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:51:48
00:51:54
00:52:20
00:52:27
00:52:34
00:52:38
00:52:39
00:52:39
00:52:45
00:52:48
00:53:00
00:53:00
00:53:06
00:53:11
00:53:11
00:53:14
00:53:22
00:54:00
00:54:01
00:54:11
00:55:04
00:55:14
00:55:19
00:56:15
00:57:00
00:57:01
00:57:01
00:57:03
00:57:06
00:57:18
00:57:18
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10. Volkslauf (Urexweiler) am 23.03.1997

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.

Keller Rainer

ReiAYner Christel
Hoffmann Dirk
Niedbacher Christiane
Leistenschneider Michael
Wack Thomas

Verein/Ort

VA Neunkirchen
SchAYitzenverein Fraulautern
Vfa Nalbach

Vfa Nalbach

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.05.2024

Pl./AK
46.M40

7.W45
22.M20

9.W20
47.M35
48.M35

Zeit
00:58:07
00:59:52
01:02:18
01:02:39
01:02:40
01:03:19
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